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Submission List of Respondents 
Emergency Shelter, Facility, Management & Operations 

Solicitation #: 2021-04-1369 

Closed:5/11/2021 

 

Supplier Name Email Confirmation Code 

Fellowship Place Inc. Melissa Holroyd mholroyd@fellowshipplace.org MTQwMjEw 

Downtown Evening Soup 
Kitchen, Inc. Steve Werlin grants@deskct.org MTQwMzA2 

Liberty Community 
Services Jim Pettinelli jim.pettinelli@libertycs.org MTM5NzI3 

Continuum of Care, Inc. Deborah Cox dcox@continuumct.org MTQwMjQy 

New Reach, Inc. T-J Ciocca grants@newreach.org MTM5ODU0 

Youth Continuum Paul Kosowsky pkosowsky@youthcontinuum.org MTQwMTY2 

ESMS Shelter Aaron Haley ahaley@esmsshelter.org MTQwMzM1 
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Christian Community 
Action, Inc. Bonita Grubbs bgrubbs@ccahelping.org MTQwMzM2 

 


